

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 76 OF 2024

Suryakant Sabhajeet ChaturvediPETITIONER

V/S

Abhyudaya Co.op. Bank LimitedRESPONDENT

None present

CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE KAMAL KHATA J

DATE : 6th October, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 21/11/2025 .

(ASSOCIATE)