

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 76 OF 2024

Suryakant Sabhajeet ChaturvediPETITIONER

V/S

Abhyudaya Co.op. Bank LimitedRESPONDENT

Mr. Ajay R. Varma with Ms. Priyanka Chatruvedi i/b Mr.
Rakesh Kumar Singh, for Petitioner

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDEEP V.
MARNE J**

DATE : 21st November, 2025

P.C. :

Mentioned out of turn. At the request of the learned counsel for
the Petitioner Stand Over to 01/12/2025.

(ASSOCIATE)